R
AC SERVO SYSTEMS
Ver.3
1
Easy Set-up for Optimal Operation
Auto-Tuning
A new auto-tuning algorithm improves system
response by providing functions such as inertia

Power Unit
5
Servo Motor Model Number Nomenclature
Gear type
‥‥Gear ratio 1/3
AR
R Series
Motor Type
‥‥Middle inertia
Supply Voltage
‥‥‥200V Motor
Flange Size
04 ‥‥‥ 40mm
06 ‥‥‥ 60mm
08 ‥‥‥ 80mm
Rated Output
003 ‥‥‥ 30W
005 ‥‥‥ 50W
010 ‥‥‥ 100W
020 ‥‥‥ 200W
040 ‥‥‥ 400W
075 ‥‥‥ 750W
Maximum Rotation Speed
Holding Brake
‥‥6000min-1
Encoder Type
P‥Battery backup method absolute encoder「PA035C」
H‥Absolute encoder for incremental System「PA035S」
X‥‥Without Brake
B‥‥With Brake（90V DC）
C‥‥With Brake（24V DC）
00‥Standard
01‥With oil seal
Specification
Standard Identification
F C P M2 AA 06 020 00
M ‥‥CE and UL
0 ‥‥Without standard
 but with gear
Example: The following model number defines a "R2" servomotor with 60mm flange size, 200W rated output,
6000min-1 maximum rotation speed, 24V brake, and an absolute encoder (131,072 divisions/
rotation),UL/CE approval and gear ratio 1/3.
Servo Motor
Encoder Specification
PA035C
PA035S
131072(17bit) 65536(16bit) Battery backup method Absolute encoder
131072(17bit) ー Absolute Encoder for Incremental system
Per rotation Multiple RotationsModel Remarks
Example: The model number shown below is "R" Series Servo Amplifier with 200V AC input voltage and
15A amplifier capacity.
Single-Axis Servo Amplifier
Servo Amplifier Model Number Nomenclature
R Series
Multi-Axis Servo System
Motherboard
R Series
Single-Axis Servo
Amplifier
Amp. capacity
01‥‥‥ 15A
03‥‥‥ 30A
Motor Type
‥‥‥Rotary Motor
Control Hardware Type
A‥‥ Battery backup method absolute encoder
T‥‥ Full Closed-Loop
A AA 01RS1
Power Input and Internal
Regeneration Setting 200V
With Internal Regeneration Resistor
L‥‥ 15A,30A（Option Setting）
Without Internal Regeneration Resistor
A‥‥ 15A,30A
R Series
Multi-Axis Servo System
Amplifier Unit
Amp. capacity
01‥‥‥ 15A
03‥‥‥ 30A
Motor Type
‥‥‥Rotary Motor
Encoder Combination Description
‥‥‥Battery backup method absolute encoder
Control Hardware Type
‥‥‥Pulse train interface
A AA 01RR1 B 00
Power Input
‥‥200V AC
Specification
‥‥Standard
Control Hardware Type
‥‥‥Pulse train interface
AARRP 00
Power Input
‥‥200V AC
Specification
‥‥Standard
Number of Slots (based on a 15A unit)
4‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ 4 Slots
6‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ 6 Slots
8‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ 8 Slots
6ARRM 00
Power Input
‥‥200V AC
Specification
‥‥Standard
Motherboard
Power Unit
Amplifier Unit
R Series
Multi-Axis Servo System
Power Unit
R Series
AMP. Capacity
Motor Type
Note: Built – In Regenerative Circuit (External Regenerative Resistor) Built – In DB Circuit
Power Input, Input Voltage
A‥‥Main Power : 200V AC, Control Power : 1φ200V AC
J ‥‥Main Power : 200V AC, Control Power : 24V DC
01‥‥‥ 15A
03‥‥‥ 30A ‥‥‥ Rotary Motor
AA 01RS1